
PRESIDENT Michelle Taylor president@darwinsurfclub.com.au

TREASURER & LICENCEE Bob Creek treasurer@darwinsurfclub.com.au

accounts@darwinsurfclub.com.au

CLUB & FUNCTIONS 
MANAGER

Natasha Chan functions@darwinsurfclub.com.au

bar@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Director of Lifesaving Rick Dalgrin lifesaving@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Club Captain Wayne McMahon patrol@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

First Aid Tom Lechte firstaid@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

Radios Kris Edwards radios@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

IRB Tom Fiebig irb@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

ATV Tom Fiebig atv@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

Director of Coaching & 
Competition

Sam Creek competition@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

Surf Boat Captain Greg Edwards surfboats@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Ski/Board Coach Frank Brazzard skisboards@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Beach Coach VACANT beachcoach@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

Officials Sheree Mitchell officials@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

Competition Gear Wayne McMahon compgear@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Director of Education Sharon Stewart education@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

Chief Instructor Bridget Riggs trainer@darwinsurfclub.com.au 

Trainers
Lee-anne K, Andrew Mc, 
Bridget R, Rick D

Assessors
Lee-anne K, Andrew Mc, 
Bridget R, Rick D

Director of Administration Carrie Turner secretary@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Public Officer Bob Creek treasurer@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Registrar (paid position) Sophie Betts membership@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Sports Admin (paid position) Sophie Betts darwinslsc@darwinsurfclub.com.au
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Director of Infrastructure Rob Van Wessel infrastructure@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Caretakers Ed &Lyn Gumowski caretakers@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Director of Member 
Development

VACANT development@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Junior Coordinators
Courtney Wicks & Lauren 
Gear

nippers@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Senior & Masters Coordinator Wayne McMahon seniors@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Age Managers TBC

Director of Marketing & 
Communications

VACANT marketing@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Media VACANT media@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Apparel Trish Bayard uniforms@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Fundraising VACANT fundraising@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Grants Stephanie Burton grants@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Director of Social Activities VACANT social@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Website Sophie Betts darwinslsc@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Newsletter Sophie Betts newsletter@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Grievance Officer Andrew McGuiness grievance@darwinsurfclub.com.au

Age Manager – SRC/Cadets TBC


